
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:02.94)

1º - 113291 - ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS **
2º - 117679 - ISAIAS DE JESUS ALVARES MENDES JUNI
3º - 117695 - MAYARA GABRIELA DE FARIAS RAMALHO *
4º - 113286 - FABIANA SILVA DE LIMA TROVÃO **

2 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:01.65)

1º - 115433 - THALES CASTRO BEZERRA FIALHO **
2º - 115828 - KAYURI RICHELLY DE SOUSA COSTA **
3º - 113068 - CARLOS RODOLFO OLIVEIRA SOUSA **
4º - 115438 - PILAR BACELLAR PALHANO NEVES **

3 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(1:08.99)

1º - 114244 - JOSÉ CARLOS FONSECA PINTO JUNIOR (
2º - 115739 - DIEGO NEIVA MARTINS **
3º - 114673 - LÍVIA COQUEIRO RODRIGUES **
4º - 115747 - GLÓRIA LUANE DE CARVALHO BATISTA *

4 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:09.60)

1º - 117666 - FAUSTO AUGUSTO R. D. COSTA **
2º - 116217 - LUÍS FERNANDO RAPOSO NASCIMENTO **
3º - 117688 - FRANCINEILE GONÇALVES DE MIRANDA *
4º - 117687 - LUCIANE CRAVEIRO DA SILVA CUNHA **

5 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(1:16.73)

1º - 115443 - JOAO FAGUNDES BASTOS FILHO **
2º - 114715 - NILSON SANTOS ALMEIDA **
3º - 113047 - ROSANA MOTA DA SILVA **
4º - 112674 - SHEILA DURELES RIBEIRO **

6 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:00.27)

1º - 116215 - IRANILSON RIBEIRO FERREIRA **
2º - 116224 - MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA **
3º - 116594 - NELSON MELO DE MORAES RÊGO **
4º - 115436 - GLÓRIA SILVANE DE CARVALHO BATISTA

7 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(1:07.60)

1º - 113289 - AMÓS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA **
2º - 115469 - MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA FERRAZ **
3º - 113082 - JAYNARA DA SILVA FLORÊNCIO **
4º - 114725 - YASMIN DUARTE MOURA **

8 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "B" 80 +
(1:08.60)

1º - 116584 - DAVI SANTIAGO DE AZEVEDO **
2º - 116416 - EMANUEL LUCAS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO **
3º - 113066 - LORENA BARRIER WANG BARBOSA **
4º - 117689 - LETÍCIA CRISTINA SILVA MATOS **

9 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:58.34)

1º - 111695 - JULIO MARQUES CAREPA MENDES
2º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (A
3º - 117603 - LAURO WILSON LIMA FERRO CABRAL FILH
4º - 112996 - MONICA SANTOS COSTA

10 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 100 +
(2:05.45)

1º - 26049 - GUILHERME B. DE ALMEIDA SILVA
2º - 116587 - EURÍPEDES AFONSO MORAIS NETO
3º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL
4º - 112799 - CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA

11 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:58.25)

1º - 26028 - ANDERSON FRANÇA FAUSTO MAIA
2º - 116413 - ADRIANA COSTA MEIRELES COSTA
3º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA
4º - 115055 - MARIA DO SOCORRO L. SANTOS SOBRINHA

12 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:10.98)

1º - 117663 - LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES
2º - 114769 - WILSON MUTRAN BRANCO NETO
3º - 117681 - VANESSA MITRI CUNHA
4º - 117702 - HELYROSE ROSELY SANTOS DA SILVA

13 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:07.67)

1º - 103165 - MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY
2º - 112681 - FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA
3º - 117700 - EVANDRO DE MORAES RODRIGUES
4º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

14 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:16.46)

1º - 116586 - ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER
2º - 117624 - PABLO ZUNIGA DOURADO
3º - 114724 - RENATA VIEIRA BEIROUTH
4º - 116412 - MILENE BARRETO BRITO

15 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:29.34)

1º - 111523 - AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA)
2º - 112682 - LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES
3º - 111192 - SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES
4º - 113302 - REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
16 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 16ª PROVA

4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(3:03.21)

1º - 113293 - WENDEL FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 113723 - EDSON CARDOSO GOMES FILHO
3º - 114675 - VALÉRIA VIEIRA BEIROUTH
4º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA

17 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(1:18.94)

1º - 117695 - MAYARA GABRIELA DE FARIAS RAMALHO *
2º - 115828 - KAYURI RICHELLY DE SOUSA COSTA **
3º - 113286 - FABIANA SILVA DE LIMA TROVÃO **
4º - 115747 - GLÓRIA LUANE DE CARVALHO BATISTA *

18 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:18.99)

1º - 115438 - PILAR BACELLAR PALHANO NEVES **
2º - 113047 - ROSANA MOTA DA SILVA **
3º - 117688 - FRANCINEILE GONÇALVES DE MIRANDA *
4º - 114673 - LÍVIA COQUEIRO RODRIGUES **

19 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(1:20.78)

1º - 112674 - SHEILA DURELES RIBEIRO **
2º - 117687 - LUCIANE CRAVEIRO DA SILVA CUNHA **
3º - 116224 - MARIA DE FÁTIMA COSTA TEIXEIRA **
4º - 115436 - GLÓRIA SILVANE DE CARVALHO BATISTA

20 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(1:17.88)

1º - 113082 - JAYNARA DA SILVA FLORÊNCIO **
2º - 113066 - LORENA BARRIER WANG BARBOSA **
3º - 114725 - YASMIN DUARTE MOURA **
4º - 117662 - ISABELLA ALICE ROSA GOMES **

21 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:00.55)

1º - 113291 - ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS **
2º - 115445 - LUCAS ANTONIO DE ABREU A. MENDES **
3º - 112997 - FRANCISCO INALDO CARNEIRO **
4º - 117699 - FLÁVIO VINÍCIUS VIEGAS FERREIRA *

22 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(1:03.67)

1º - 115746 - ROX HUDSON SANTOS SILVA JÚNIOR **
2º - 105434 - FELIPE ALBUQUERQUE MARQUES **
3º - 113072 - MARCELO LIMA ARAGÃO **
4º - 117682 - CICERO SALVIANO DA COSTA **

23 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(57.19)

1º - 115433 - THALES CASTRO BEZERRA FIALHO **
2º - 113068 - CARLOS RODOLFO OLIVEIRA SOUSA **
3º - 114244 - JOSÉ CARLOS FONSECA PINTO JUNIOR (
4º - 117679 - ISAIAS DE JESUS ALVARES MENDES JUNI

24 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:01.22)

1º - 115739 - DIEGO NEIVA MARTINS **
2º - 117666 - FAUSTO AUGUSTO R. D. COSTA **
3º - 115740 - EDGAR DE MARIA ARAÚJO DA COSTA **
4º - 116216 - JUAREZ ARAUJO PAVÃO FILHO **

25 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:10.55)

1º - 112673 - MÁRCIO LUÍS ARAÚJO DA CUNHA **
2º - 113083 - LAÉRCIO SANTOS DIAS **
3º - 116419 - RICARDO FERREIRA RABELO **
4º - 117622 - EDVALDO A. VERAS CUTRIM JUNIOR **

26 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:09.66)

1º - 114715 - NILSON SANTOS ALMEIDA **
2º - 112999 - LUÍS HENRIQUE CARVALHO RODRIGUES *
3º - 116217 - LUÍS FERNANDO RAPOSO NASCIMENTO **
4º - 116215 - IRANILSON RIBEIRO FERREIRA **

27 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(1:12.45)

1º - 115443 - JOAO FAGUNDES BASTOS FILHO **
2º - 114770 - JORGE ANTÔNIO ARAGÃO TRINDADE **
3º - 116214 - CLÁUDIO SANTOS ALMEIDA **
4º - 115844 - STEFFEN SOUSA **

28 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(58.01)

1º - 113289 - AMÓS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA **
2º - 115469 - MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA FERRAZ **
3º - 116584 - DAVI SANTIAGO DE AZEVEDO **
4º - 116416 - EMANUEL LUCAS RODRIGUES RIBEIRO **

29 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 80 +
(1:00.45)

1º - 115744 - JHAEL VICTOR DE SOUSA **
2º - 116418 - LEONARDO GOMES **
3º - 113085 - LUCAS TROVÃO COSTA MORAES **
4º - 113073 - MARCOS VINíCIUS LIMA LOBATO **

30 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:06.76)

1º - 112681 - FABIANA COSTA DA CUNHA
2º - 112996 - MONICA SANTOS COSTA
3º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
4º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS SANTOS SOUSA TELLES (A
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
31 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 33ª PROVA

4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 120 +
(2:20.95)

1º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL
2º - 117681 - VANESSA MITRI CUNHA
3º - 117702 - HELYROSE ROSELY SANTOS DA SILVA
4º - 117691 - VANISE RODRIGUES BARROS DA MOTTA

32 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:21.71)

1º - 111192 - SIMÁRIA UCHÔA DE MENEZES
2º - 112799 - CRISTIANE REIS COQUEIRO MOURA
3º - 114724 - RENATA VIEIRA BEIROUTH
4º - 116412 - MILENE BARRETO BRITO

33 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(3:02.86)

1º - 113302 - REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA
2º - 114675 - VALÉRIA VIEIRA BEIROUTH
3º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA
4º - 115039 - CÉLIA REGINA RABELO BAPTISTA

34 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(2:18.77)

1º - 115248 - ANDRESSA GARCIA FRANÇA
2º - 117664 - GABRIELA RAMOS DOMICIANO
3º - 109943 - LORENA MARQUES PINHEIRO
4º - 113690 - KLARA FERNANDA QUEIROZ SANTOS

35 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:41.20)

1º - 111695 - JULIO MARQUES CAREPA MENDES
2º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA
3º - 26028 - ANDERSON FRANÇA FAUSTO MAIA
4º - 117603 - LAURO WILSON LIMA FERRO CABRAL FILH

36 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 100 +
(1:54.67)

1º - 111503 - WALDEMAR DE CARVALHO NETO
2º - 26049 - GUILHERME B. DE ALMEIDA SILVA
3º - 116587 - EURÍPEDES AFONSO MORAIS NETO
4º - 115745 - RANNIERY CAMILO SILVA DAMACIANO

37 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:51.90)

1º - 103165 - MARCUS JOSE CORDEIRO SARNEY
2º - 114769 - WILSON MUTRAN BRANCO NETO
3º - 113107 - PEDRO LEANDRO LIMA MARINHO
4º - 117663 - LEANDRO OLIVIO CARVALHO GOMES

38 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:55.45)

1º - 115435 - LEONARDO MOREIRA FARIAS
2º - 117678 - JOSE SEREJO DE CARVALHO NETO
3º - 116221 - FLAVIO SILVA NETO
4º - 114771 - LUCAS BARROS DOS SANTOS

39 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:58.55)

1º - 117700 - EVANDRO DE MORAES RODRIGUES
2º - 116586 - ANDRÉ SARKIS MULLER
3º - 117624 - PABLO ZUNIGA DOURADO
4º - 117686 - GUILHERME NORONHA NOGUEIRA

40 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(2:05.77)

1º - 113293 - WENDEL FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 117623 - DEYNNA AYALLA CHAVES QUEIROZ
3º - 112103 - WALBER DA SILVA PEREIRA FILHO
4º - 112680 - LUCIANO JOSÉ DE QUEIROZ ALMEIDA

41 AABB-AQUAFIT/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:26.34)

1º - 112692 - ROBERTO FORJAZ DI GIACOMO
2º - 112682 - LUÍS EDUARDO PIRES
3º - 111523 - AGENOR ALMEIDA FILHO(IFMA)
4º - 116420 - EDUARDO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 110762 - YVES CARVALHAL CAVALCANTE (APCEF/MA
2º - 114275 - THALITA FERREIRA SILVA(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 114624 - NAYARA SHELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/M
4º - 117661 - FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO(APCEF/MA)

2 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 111156 - RAFAEL CAMPOS QUEVEDO (APCEF/MA) **
2º - 113010 - ELLAYNE KELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/M
3º - 112301 - DANIELLE DUAILIBE LIMA PRIVADO(APCE
4º - 117575 - BRUNO LEONARDO COQUEIRO GOUVEIA(APC

3 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 116596 - CARLOS ROBERTO RAMOS MORAES (APCEF/
2º - 115827 - MARIA CAROLINA RIBEIRO E RIBEIRO(AP
3º - 115754 - NATHALIA ARAUJO DA SILVEIRA LEITE(A
4º - 115755 - WENDELL CARLOS GOMES DE CARVALHO(AP

4 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 114225 - LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) *
2º - 113643 - CRISTIANE SIMOES SILVA(ACPEF/MA) **
3º - 111168 - MÁCIA REJANE DE LIMA(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 111106 - THIAGO DA SILVA MEIRELES(APCEF/MA)

5 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 112663 - ALBERTO LUIS PESTANA CHAVES **
2º - 113053 - ANDREA CRISTINA ALVES RODRIGUES(APC
3º - 114623 - ANDRÉIA KAREN GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/
4º - 111104 - ROGERIO CORREA LEMOS(APCEF/MA) **

6 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 112304 - DENILSON GOMES PRIVADO(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 111702 - CELIDA CORREA LAUANDE(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 111490 - BARBARA SÁ(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 115423 - ANTONIO SANTOS FERREIRA NETO **

7 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 115819 - MOISES AGUIAR VIRGILIO(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 113750 - CARINA COSTA NUNES CUTRIM(APCEF/MA)
3º - 114760 - LORENA SOUSA LIMA(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 116409 - THARLISON WINCK DA SILVA SANTOS **

8 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 105526 - HUGO GONZAGA SILVA MOTA
2º - 111663 - ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO(APC
3º - 112482 - CARLA CRISTINE NASCIMENTO DA S. COE
4º - 110791 - MARIO ARAÚJO CALHEIROS (APCEF/MA)

9 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 51535 - FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO
2º - 23920 - EDILENE DE JESUS C. SOUZA (APCEF/MA
3º - 111381 - ANGELA MARIA SOUSA OLIVEIRA(APCEF/M
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)

10 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 110797 - PAULO BITTENCOURT DE ALMEIDA (APCEF
2º - 23921 - MARIA LUCIA TRABULSI E. CAMPOS (APC
3º - 113743 - FABIOLA DA ROCHA MONTE(APCEF/MA)
4º - 111209 - MARCELO NONATO MESQUITA GOMES

11 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:55.00)

1º - 110802 - LUIZ EDÉSIO TEIXEIRA DE ARAÚJO (A
2º - 112115 - MARINALVA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO(APCE
3º - 110799 - EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO (APCEF/
4º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA (APCEF/MA)

12 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 113053 - ANDREA CRISTINA ALVES RODRIGUES(APC
2º - 113010 - ELLAYNE KELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/M
3º - 114624 - NAYARA SHELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/M
4º - 114275 - THALITA FERREIRA SILVA(APCEF/MA) **

13 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 115827 - MARIA CAROLINA RIBEIRO E RIBEIRO(AP
2º - 113643 - CRISTIANE SIMOES SILVA(ACPEF/MA) **
3º - 111168 - MÁCIA REJANE DE LIMA(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 112301 - DANIELLE DUAILIBE LIMA PRIVADO(APCE

14 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 25ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 111127 - ANA AMELIA GALVÃO SOARES SILVA(APC
2º - 111490 - BARBARA SÁ(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 111702 - CELIDA CORREA LAUANDE(APCEF/MA) **
4º - 114623 - ANDRÉIA KAREN GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/

15 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 110762 - YVES CARVALHAL CAVALCANTE (APCEF/MA
2º - 117647 - SILAS SILVA CARVALHO(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 115795 - CARLOS RAFAEL CAVALCANTE ANCELES(AP
4º - 117661 - FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO(APCEF/MA)
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www.abmn.org.brData:


Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
16 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 115423 - ANTONIO SANTOS FERREIRA NETO **
2º - 111156 - RAFAEL CAMPOS QUEVEDO (APCEF/MA) **
3º - 111106 - THIAGO DA SILVA MEIRELES(APCEF/MA)
4º - 115464 - NEY SOUSA FALCAO BARRETO(APCEF/MA)

17 APCEF/MA/MA "B" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 116514 - THIAGO AUGUSTO AMORIM DE SOUSA E SI
2º - 111495 - MARCUS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO(
3º - 114755 - CARLOS VINICIUS LAUANDE FRANCO(APCE
4º - 116596 - CARLOS ROBERTO RAMOS MORAES (APCEF/

18 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 114596 - MARIVALDO VENCESLAU SOUZA FURTADO(A
2º - 111104 - ROGERIO CORREA LEMOS(APCEF/MA) **
3º - 111410 - PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA NOBREGA(
4º - 111131 - ANTERO APRIGIO COIMBRA NETO(APCEF/M

19 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:00.00)

1º - 112304 - DENILSON GOMES PRIVADO(APCEF/MA) **
2º - 114225 - LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) *
3º - 112663 - ALBERTO LUIS PESTANA CHAVES **
4º - 114485 - BRUNO CALDAS FERNANDES(APCEF/MA) **

20 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 23920 - EDILENE DE JESUS C. SOUZA (APCEF/MA
2º - 111663 - ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO(APC
3º - 111381 - ANGELA MARIA SOUSA OLIVEIRA(APCEF/M
4º - 112482 - CARLA CRISTINE NASCIMENTO DA S. COE

21 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(3:30.00)

1º - 110799 - EURIDICE AMELIA REIS RABELO (APCEF/
2º - 112115 - MARINALVA GARCIA BRAGA PACHECO(APCE
3º - 113743 - FABIOLA DA ROCHA MONTE(APCEF/MA)
4º - 23921 - MARIA LUCIA TRABULSI E. CAMPOS (APC

22 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:45.00)

1º - 105526 - HUGO GONZAGA SILVA MOTA
2º - 110791 - MARIO ARAÚJO CALHEIROS (APCEF/MA)
3º - 51535 - FREDERICO VELOSO DE CASTRO
4º - 111159 - MARCOS MIRANDA TOLEDO(APCEFMA)

23 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 111113 - LUCAS ARAUJO SOARES (APCEF/MA)
2º - 115230 - MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO
3º - 115473 - MAURICIO CHAVES LIMA(APCEF/MA)
4º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA (APCEF/MA)

24 APCEF/MA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 110802 - LUIZ EDÉSIO TEIXEIRA DE ARAÚJO (A
2º - 110797 - PAULO BITTENCOURT DE ALMEIDA (APCEF
3º - 110804 - INACIO JOSE REIS DA COSTA (APCEF/MA
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)
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Relatório Nominal de Revezamentos
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 BODYTECH/MA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:00.23)

1º - 117638 - EDUARDO DANIEL PEREIRA NETO **
2º - 117619 - RONALD BOUERES DE CARVALHO JUNIOR *
3º - 111683 - BRUNO ANDERSON LIMA COSTA **
4º - 116941 - LISSIO CRUZ FIOD **
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Relatório Nominal de Revezamentos
II TROFÉU APCEF/MA - CAMPEONATO MARANHENSE MASTERS DE NATAÇÃO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 DM/MA "A" 7ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(1:01.00)

1º - 114757 - RENAN COELHO DE OLIVEIRA **
2º - 115859 - ISABELLA GONÇALVES DE SÁ **
3º - 111727 - ANDRE WANGER TAVARES DOS SANTOS **
4º - 111696 - JOSMARINA CÂMARA FEITOSA **

2 DM/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 113349 - LUCAS MUNIZ ALVES
2º - 115702 - LUCAS SANTOS LOURENÇO
3º - 114694 - LIDYANNE MENDES BARROS DA SILVA
4º - 116223 - LUCIANE MENDES DE AZEVEDO

3 DM/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(56.00)

1º - 114258 - PAULO RICARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS **
2º - 114869 - CHARLES FERREIRA GUEDES **
3º - 111727 - ANDRE WANGER TAVARES DOS SANTOS **
4º - 114757 - RENAN COELHO DE OLIVEIRA **
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA

4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 112528 - CRISTIANE SILVA MARQUES DA FONSECA
2º - 23946 - PAULO ROBERTO DE AZEVEDO HERTEL
3º - 26035 - CRISTINA DE SOUSA RODRIGUES HERTEL
4º - 111085 - JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO

2 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:46.00)

1º - 26074 - RODRIGO KALIL MACEDO MANSUR (MANSUR
2º - 7753 - RODRIGO JORGE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA (F
3º - 23901 - WALTER CARVALHO P. FILHO (MAC/NINA)
4º - 101084 - JOÃO ANTONIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

3 MAC-NINA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:03.00)

1º - 117644 - ANDRE ANDRADE DE AZEVEDO
2º - 114170 - JOSE CARMELO ALMEIDA DE ABREU JR.
3º - 111517 - MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO
4º - 23946 - PAULO ROBERTO DE AZEVEDO HERTEL

4 MAC-NINA/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(2:03.00)

1º - 8166 - DJALMA REGO CASTRO (MAC-NINA)
2º - 111085 - JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO
3º - 8150 - CARLOS EDSON MARTINS DA SILVA (MAC-
4º - 117677 - ENIO FLAVIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
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Relatório Nominal de Revezamentos
II TROFÉU APCEF/MA - CAMPEONATO MARANHENSE MASTERS DE NATAÇÃO
5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MARANHENSE MASTERS DE NATAÇÃO - FESTA DOS CAMPEÕES 2018
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
1 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA

4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:12.12)

1º - 117671 - DEBORAH EVELYN RIBEIRA LIMA **
2º - 117701 - EDMILLA PINHEIRO ARAÚJO **
3º - 116463 - BRENNO BESERRA COELHO **
4º - 116204 - GIL ALENCAR **

2 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 7ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(1:12.12)

1º - 117674 - ERICLES FERREIRA MORAES **
2º - 113270 - SARAH CRISTINA DO REGO SANTOS **
3º - 117694 - MARIANA CASTRO COELHO **
4º - 117669 - WILSON FRANÇA RIBEIRO FILHO **

3 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:58.98)

1º - 116530 - MAYRA FERREIRA CARDOSO SAMPAIO
2º - 116564 - GABRIELA LINDOSO VILA NOVA
3º - 110767 - JOAO VICTOR GOMES AYRES
4º - 26037 - DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LOREDO (SWIMME

4 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 100 +
(1:59.98)

1º - 112214 - ADRIANA SILVA SANTANA MENDONÇA
2º - 110733 - LUANNY ALDA BARROS RAMOS
3º - 110671 - WALTER GOMES GOIABEIRA FILHO
4º - 111223 - ANDREY NICHOLAS SOUSA PONTES

5 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:59.98)

1º - 117612 - MARIANA MUNIZ RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
2º - 117606 - MARIA GABRIELLA CAVALCANTI VALADÃO
3º - 115375 - GUILHERME DE ANDRADE DUARTE
4º - 117607 - ANDRÉ BOGEA ANCHIETA

6 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:06.98)

1º - 7971 - RAISSA VALENTE VIANA AROUCHE
2º - 112963 - MARINA GENARI MURAD CAROLINO DOS SA
3º - 112479 - ANDERSSON DENNER SOUSA PONTES ( CFO
4º - 112487 - ANTÔNIO MARCOS DOS S. BARBOSA (CHU

7 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:06.98)

1º - 113069 - FANNY DE SOUSA BRANDES
2º - 117613 - JULIA BACELAR BARROS
3º - 115325 - JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR
4º - 112206 - DIEGO BEZERRA COSTA

8 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:06.98)

1º - 117602 - LUDMILA MOREIRA LIMA BRANDÃO
2º - 117615 - JULIANA COSTA CAMARÃO ALMEIDA
3º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO
4º - 26050 - IONEL TEIXEIRA GOMES FERREIRA JUNIO

9 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:22.98)

1º - 110785 - ELBA GOMIDE MOCHEL
2º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO
3º - 113555 - LISSINHO FIOD JÚNIOR
4º - 113165 - OSVALDO TELLES DE SOUSA NETO

10 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 240 +
(3:15.58)

1º - 111204 - ANTÔNIA FELICIDADE DO NASCIMENTO
2º - 111711 - SILVIA DOS REIS PEREIRA
3º - 116464 - JOSÉ APARECIDO VALADÃO
4º - 115787 - HAMILTON LUÍS DE OLIVEIRA PITANGA

11 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(1:56.98)

1º - 114628 - FERNANDA LOPES RODRIGUES
2º - 111197 - LARISSA POLIANE COSTA BRAGA
3º - 111216 - VINICIUS GABRIEL LOPES
4º - 110243 - RAFAEL MORAES MENDES

12 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 16ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 80 +
(1:56.98)

1º - 111077 - ANA CLARA DE SOUZA PIRES
2º - 110705 - LETÍCIA MENDONÇA SENA
3º - 111439 - LUCAS HENRIQUE DE LIMA COSTA
4º - 115312 - FLÁVIO ENRICO LOPES GOMES

13 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 26ª PROVA
4X25 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:02.00)

1º - 111689 - WASHINGTON JOSE STA BRÍGIDA ARAGÃ
2º - 113303 - ANDRÉ FERREIRA PINTO **
3º - 116463 - BRENNO BESERRA COELHO **
4º - 116204 - GIL ALENCAR **

14 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 100 +
(2:12.12)

1º - 110733 - LUANNY ALDA BARROS RAMOS
2º - 112214 - ADRIANA SILVA SANTANA MENDONÇA
3º - 116530 - MAYRA FERREIRA CARDOSO SAMPAIO
4º - 116564 - GABRIELA LINDOSO VILA NOVA

15 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:12.12)

1º - 117612 - MARIANA MUNIZ RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
2º - 117613 - JULIA BACELAR BARROS
3º - 117606 - MARIA GABRIELLA CAVALCANTI VALADÃO
4º - 117602 - LUDMILA MOREIRA LIMA BRANDÃO
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS
16 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA

4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:22.22)

1º - 117615 - JULIANA COSTA CAMARÃO ALMEIDA
2º - 7971 - RAISSA VALENTE VIANA AROUCHE
3º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO
4º - 116460 - SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO

17 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(3:11.11)

1º - 111204 - ANTÔNIA FELICIDADE DO NASCIMENTO
2º - 110785 - ELBA GOMIDE MOCHEL
3º - 111711 - SILVIA DOS REIS PEREIRA
4º - 117659 - LICIA CLÁUDIA LOPES RIOS

18 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 33ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 111211 - RENATA PASSOS DE JESUS
2º - 114628 - FERNANDA LOPES RODRIGUES
3º - 111077 - ANA CLARA DE SOUZA PIRES
4º - 110705 - LETÍCIA MENDONÇA SENA

19 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 100 +
(1:47.48)

1º - 26037 - DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LOREDO (SWIMME
2º - 115375 - GUILHERME DE ANDRADE DUARTE
3º - 115325 - JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR
4º - 110767 - JOAO VICTOR GOMES AYRES

20 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:11.48)

1º - 110671 - WALTER GOMES GOIABEIRA FILHO
2º - 117607 - ANDRÉ BOGEA ANCHIETA
3º - 112487 - ANTÔNIO MARCOS DOS S. BARBOSA (CHU
4º - 111411 - RAFAEL HEINRICH VIETH

21 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(2:11.48)

1º - 111223 - ANDREY NICHOLAS SOUSA PONTES
2º - 112479 - ANDERSSON DENNER SOUSA PONTES ( CFO
3º - 112188 - TAINAM FERREIRA DA COSTA
4º - 110801 - ROMULO BRUZACA SOARES

22 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:47.48)

1º - 115355 - FERNANDO TAJRA VASCONCELOS
2º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO
3º - 115833 - RAFAEL MACIEL DIAS VIEIRA
4º - 111345 - VITOR ARAUJO TELLES

23 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(2:17.48)

1º - 115735 - JORGE HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
2º - 117693 - EDUARDO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
3º - 113555 - LISSINHO FIOD JÚNIOR
4º - 113351 - RILDOMAR WENDELL PEREIRA SOUSA (LOG

24 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:13.38)

1º - 26069 - PEDRO NOLASCA LOREDO NETO
2º - 113165 - OSVALDO TELLES DE SOUSA NETO
3º - 110751 - GEORGE HERMES RÊGO DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 26050 - IONEL TEIXEIRA GOMES FERREIRA JUNIO

25 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "B" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:47.48)

1º - 113306 - FÁBIO LUÍS DANTAS ALVARENGA
2º - 114716 - FABIO STEFANO BATISTA SOBRAL
3º - 116464 - JOSÉ APARECIDO VALADÃO
4º - 115787 - HAMILTON LUÍS DE OLIVEIRA PITANGA

26 VIVA ÁGUA/MA "A" 34ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(1:47.48)

1º - 110243 - RAFAEL MORAES MENDES
2º - 111439 - LUCAS HENRIQUE DE LIMA COSTA
3º - 115312 - FLÁVIO ENRICO LOPES GOMES
4º - 111216 - VINICIUS GABRIEL LOPES
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